
size

13x18

A4

A3

A2

A1

above A1

300 ppi

30

35

40

60

110

210

600 ppi

35

60

110

135

160

–

Download and use of photographs available  
at szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl is free of charge*. 

verte

Photos

price (PLN)

Pricelist for other digital copies of archive materials:

5

Sound recording

1 minute of recording

price (PLN)

1

Case materials

300 / A4

price (PLN)resolution (ppi)

2

Photocopy of case materials / black & white

300 / A4

price (PLN)resolution (ppi)

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES

1



2

Other services involving the collection  
of the National Digital Archive:

60

Search for archive materials

1 hour search

price (PLN)

Preparation of a copy

price (PLN)

15

30

page (1800 characters)

printing service

manuscript

READING ROOM 
tel.: 22 572 16 19, e-mail: czytelnia@nac.gov.pl 
Opening hours: 
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday: 9 am to 3 pm
Wednesday: 12 pm to 6 pm

 
* Photographs available at www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl are public domain or the owner 
of the copy rights is the State Treasury, represented by the National Digital Archive and 
which grant free of charge licence for free use of the materials on all known exploitation 
fields.
We kindly ask to put the National Digital Archive logo and remind about the obligation 
to disclose the author of the photographs (if known) and the source: “National Digital  
Archive, Poland”.

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES


