## PRICE LIST OF SERVICES



Download and use of photographs available at **szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl** is free of charge\*.

Pricelist for other digital copies of archive materials:

Photos				
		price (PLN)		
	size	300 ppi	600 ppi	
	13x18	30	35	
	A4	35	60	
	A3	40	110	
	A2	60	135	
	A1	110	160	
	above A1	210	_	

Sound recording			
	price (PLN)		
1 minute of recording	5		

Case materials			
resolution (ppi)		price (PLN)	
300 / A4		1	

Photocopy of case	mate	rials / black & white	
resolution (ppi)		price (PLN)	
300 / A4		2	

## PRICE LIST OF SERVICES



Other services involving the collection of the National Digital Archive:

Search for archive materials			
	price (PLN)		
1 hour search	60		

Preparation of a copy			
page (1800 characters)		price (PLN)	
printing service	:	15	
manuscript		30	_

## **READING ROOM**

tel.: 22 572 16 19, e-mail: czytelnia@nac.gov.pl

**Opening hours:** 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday: 9 am to 3 pm

Wednesday: 12 pm to 6 pm

<sup>\*</sup> Photographs available at www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl are public domain or the owner of the copy rights is the State Treasury, represented by the National Digital Archive and which grant free of charge licence for free use of the materials on all known exploitation

We kindly ask to put the National Digital Archive logo and remind about the obligation to disclose the author of the photographs (if known) and the source: "National Digital Archive, Poland".